LSW Series
Ceiling/Wall Fluorescent, T5 or T8
Page 1 of 3
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering Information
LSW
LS
Surface/Wall
Fluorescent
Voltage
120 = 120v
277 = 277v
UNV = 120-277v
Add
appropriate
suff ix to catalog
no., i.e.: (C)
Options
Lamp
Qty.
1 = 1 Lamp
2 = 2 Lamps
Lamps
(by others)
14 = T5 2' Length
17 = T8 2' Length
28 = T5 4' Length
32 = T8 4' Length
54 = T5HO 4'
Length
R
Fixture
Length
Lens
Type
(Nominal Size)
Features
• For ceiling or wall mounted applications.
• Can be vertically or horizontally mounted on wall.
• Only 3 7/8" deep, meets Americans with Disabilities Act for wall
mounted fixtures.
• Low brightness .125 thick linear prismatic virgin
acrylic refractor.
• Invisible spring steel latches align refractor to housing.
• 20 gauge cold rolled steel post painted baked white enamel
end caps.
• Nominal 2' and 4' lengths.
• 73.9% efficient (T8 lamps).
Ballast
Type
4-1/4" (108mm)
6-1/4"
(159mm)
24-1/2" (622mm)
8 3/4"
24-1/4" (616mm)
6-1/8"
(156mm)
4-1/4" (108mm)
48-1/2" (1232mm)
4  1
24 8  (619mm
1/
( 59 )
4 3/8  (11 mm
4 /4  (1238mm)
6 3/8"
24-3/4" ( 29mm
55